CA RAPPORT SPORTIF FRANCE
Comité Nord DEPARTEMENT SENIORS NORD - DOJO JEAN LOUIS BORLOO JUDO

Jubo

Le 27-03-2022

( BILAN

Masculins Féminines

-60 15 présent(s) -48 1 présent(s)
-66 29 présent(s) -52 3 présent(s)
-73 17 présent(s) -57 2 présent(s)
-81 26 présent(s) -63 8 présent(s)
-90 15 présent(s) -70 5 présent(s)
-100 10 présent(s) -78 3 présent(s)
+100 7 présent(s) +78 3 présent(s)

TOTAL 119 présent(s) TOTAL 25 présent(s)

[ RESULTATS FEMININES

-48 NOM PRENOM cLuUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS

1 NOMURA Kiona CLUB L.LAGRANGE HELLEMMES 59 HDF
-52 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS

TARDIE Sara J.C. DE L OSTREVENT 59 HDF

GAGNEUX Aurore JC SAINGHIN EN MELANTOIS 59 HDF

CARRADOT Marion LILLE U.C.JUDO 59 HDF
-57 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS

1 MASCIA Vanessa JUDO CLUB NEUVILLE 59 HDF

2 LACAM Kathleen JUDO CLUB DE PROUVY 59 HDF
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NOM
HEDON
DAMPERON
FERNANDES
T JAMPENS
BLOMART

VANELVERDINGHE

RAGOT
DUBUS

NOM
FALL
BENYAHIA
BLONDEAU
MORIN
COPPIETERS

NOM
DROBECQ
BACHIR
HOUSSAIS

NOM
BERTIN
DEREGNIEAUX
LEPELLETIER
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PRENOM
lona
Tiphaine
Lea
Manon
Charlotte
Johanna
Coralie

Coline

PRENOM
Mareme
Siham
Noemie
Justine
Sarah

PRENOM
Gaelle
Romane

Nolwenn

PRENOM
Stephanie
Elodie
Anais

CLUB
JUDO CLUB FLERS SART
A.J.LOISIRS STEENVOORDE
ALLIANCE JUDO 59
OSML/SRLD JUDO
LILLE U.C.JUDO
JC COUDEKERQUOIS
NORD ARTS MARTIAUX
JC COUDEKERQUOIS

CLUB
JC SAINGHIN EN MELANTOIS
LILLE U.C.JUDO
ALLIANCE JUDO 59
JC AULNOYE AYMERIES
DOJO CLUB LEWARDOIS

CLUB
JUDO CLUB ATTICHES
ALLIANCE JUDO 59
LILLE U.C.JUDO

CLUB
ALLIANCE JUDO 59
JUDO CLUB BAUVIN
CLUB L.LAGRANGE HELLEMMES

DEPT
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

DEPT
59
59
59
59
59

DEPT
59
59
59

DEPT
59
59
59

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF

FRANCE
JUDO

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

RESULTATS MASCULINS
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NOM
COULON
GHALIB
LEDEE
LAGEISTE
GHALIB
GUSTIN
PAILLEUX
DESCAMPS

NOM
DUPONT
CRITELLI

DEMIDDELE
REYDEL
BOLTZ
RACINE

FALL
BOBOZO

NOM
DELCROIX
ARNAUD
VAN
PELAMATTI
BURGHGRAEVE
LEEUWERCK
BEYAERT
HERMANGE
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PRENOM
Jean
Mouhammad
Nathan
Miguel
Abderrahmman
Gautier
Romain

Antoine

PRENOM
Antoine

Lucas

Mike
Thomas

David
Quentin

Omar

Ndange Kaba Daddy

PRENOM
Quentin
Max
Gregoire
Thomas
Adrien
Dylan
Mathieu
Aymeric

CLUB
OSML/SRLD JUDO
DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL
DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL
SMPS DUNKERQUE
DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL
JUDO CLUB ATTICHES
A.J.LOISIRS STEENVOORDE
J.C.GONDECOURT

CLUB
ARTS MARTIAUX CONDE
DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL
JC SAINGHIN EN MELANTOIS
ARTS MARTIAUX CONDE
JUDO CLUB DE CAMBRAI
JC COUDEKERQUOIS
JC OMNISPORTS DE ROUBAIX
JC SAINGHIN EN MELANTOIS

CLUB

JUDO CLUB D HASNON

JC WALLERS ARENBERG

DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL

JC SAINGHIN EN MELANTOIS
FAUBOURG DE BETHUNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB ATTICHES

JUDO CLUB FLERS SART

JUDO CLUB DE PONT A MARCQ

DEPT
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

DEPT
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

DEPT
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

FRANCE
JUDO

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
FARINAUX
LYBRECHT
MORELLE
MENARD
AARAO
WIECZOREK
BELGHERBI
LOUATI

NOM
VANHOLLEBEKE
MANIE
BOUTTEFEUX
DAGONEAU
GOFFO
DELAMETTE
ARNAUD
VANELVERDINGHE

NOM
KHOUDOIAN
AMER OUALI

DEVOS
RAULT
BOULET
HUYGHE
LACAM
PEROLAT

NOM
HUGOO
MORTEAU
IRSCHFELD
PELLIEUX
LEGER
BRASSEUR
CHEVALIER
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PRENOM CLUB
Corentin FAUBOURG DE BETHUNE JUDO CLUB
Mickael ALLIANCE JUDO 59
Corentin DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL
Cedric ALLIANCE JUDO 59
Alexandre ALLIANCE JUDO 59
Mathis DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL
Jawad JC OMNISPORTS DE ROUBAIX
Hakim JUDO CLUB FLERS SART
PRENOM CLUB
Fabian JUDO CLUB NEUVILLE
Olivier JC COUDEKERQUOIS
Marc Antoine ASSOCIATION THIERACHE JUDO
Christophe DOJO CLUB VIEUX CONDEEN
Nicolas JC WALLERS ARENBERG
Arthur DOJO CLUB VIEUX CONDEEN
Matteo JC WALLERS ARENBERG
Alexis JC COUDEKERQUOIS
PRENOM CLUB
Dimitry FAUBOURG DE BETHUNE JUDO CLUB
Yaya ALLIANCE JUDO 59
Loic DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL
Stephane JC AULNOYE AYMERIES
Mathieu JC COUDEKERQUOIS
Benjamin DOJO CLUB VIEUX CONDEEN
Alexis JUDO CLUB DE PROUVY
Kevin ECOLE DE JUDO JUJITSU BOUCHAIN
PRENOM CLUB
Paul J.C. DE L OSTREVENT
Maxime UNION SPORTIVE BONDUOISE
Francois DOJO CLUB VIEUX CONDEEN
Virgil J.C. MONSOIS
Maxime JCM PECQUENCOURT
Axel JC WALLERS ARENBERG

Teddy J.C.D ARLEUX

DEPT
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

DEPT
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

DEPT
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

DEPT
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

LIGUE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

FRANCE
JUDO

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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FRANCE
JUDO
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